L17000332384

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100361524691

03/22/21--01022--088 **30.00

2021 MAR 22 P 1: 06

5.C.

RICHARD E. DOUGLAS, P.A.

3440 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 415 Hollywood, Florida 33021

RICHARD E. DOUGLAS, ESQ.

Telephone: 954.618.1005 Facsimile: 954.306.0811

E-Mail: redpa@bellsouth.net

March 16, 2021

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Castle Properties AG, LLC - Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

Florida Document No. L17000232384

To whom it may concern:

Attached please find Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Castle Properties AG, LLC, along with my law firm check no. 2726 payable to Florida Department of State in the sum of \$30.00 for the filing fee and a certificate of status.

Should you need anything further in this regard, please contact the undersigned.

Very truly yours.

RICHARD E. DOUGLAS, P.A.

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
	erties AG, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The engloced Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing	
	ndence concerning this matter		
	Richard E. Douglas, Esqui	те	
	<u> </u>	Name of Person	<u> </u>
	Richard E. Douglas, P.A.		
		Firm/Company	
	3440 Hollywood Blvd., Su	ite 415	
		Address	
	Hollywood, FL 33021		
	1 100	City/State and Zip Code	
	lotus 10@me.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification	ation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Richard E. Douglas		954 618-1005	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime 7	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is englased)
Mailing Address Registration: Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporate Centre of Tall 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL 3	orations Ilahassee :: :: O Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Castle Properties AG, LLC			ands \			
(Name of the Limi	(A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our reclability Company)	<u>(0, 03.</u>)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L17000232384	iability Company	were filed on November 9,	2017		and assi	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "	LLC" or the	e abbrevi	ation "L.I	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2680 Riviera Ct				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Weston, FL 33332				
			_			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2680 Riviera Ct				
		Weston, FL 33332	· 			
(Maining many contract of the						
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office : ess here:	address on our records, <u>er</u>	<u>ter the n</u>	ame of	the new	[,] registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	Richard E. Douglas, Esquire					
New Registered Office Address:	3440 Hollywoo	od Blvd., Suite 415				<u></u>
New Registered Gilloritagess.		Enter Florida street ac	ldress	:	171	J
	Hollywood		, Florida	33021	14AB	
			,	4	ip Gode	-
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing						177
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as reg being filed to merely reflect a change in the	per and complete istered agent as ,	r performance of my dutie. provided for in Chapter 6	s, and I a 05, F.S. (m famu Or, if A	Jiar witi iis docu	n ana ment is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Derrick Hinnendael	2680 Riviera Ct	
		Weston, FL 33332	■Remove
MGR	Yigal Cohen Harel	2680 Riviera Ct	≡ Add
		Weston, FL 33332	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			
			Remove
			\times \square \text{Change}
		•	B D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
			Remove
		_	□Change

			 	
 				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				
		 -	-	
		<u> </u>		
				
			·· -	
ffective date, if other than the dian effective date is listed, the date must	late of filing:		(optional)	
f an effective date is listed, the date must boote: If the date inserted in this bloo	be specific and cannot be prio ck does not meet the applic	r to date of filing or more the cable statutory filing req	an 90 days after filing.) Pur uirements, this date will	not be list ed as
locument's effective date on the Dep	partment of State's records	i.		707
				th day after the
record specifies a delayed effective d is filed.	date, but not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on th	e earlier of: (b) The 90)
			τ	777
March 15 Dated	2021	·	•-	
	\sim \sim \sim \sim	$\Lambda \Omega$	ਦੇ ਹੈ। ਵਿੱਚ ਹੈ ਵਿੱਚ ਹੈ ਦੇ ਹੋਈ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਵਿੱਚ ਹੈ ਦੇ ਹੋਈ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਹੈ ਦੇ ਹੋਈ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਹੈ ਦੇ ਹੋਈ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਹੈ ਦੇ ਹੋਈ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਹੈ	
		V		
	signature of a member or auth	COMPAN PARTICIPATION OF A	manhar	

Filing Fee: \$25.00